
CHALLENGE WAGENER - Parcours individuels
Schönberg 25.6.2023

OLV Eifel

Ivan BATCHEV
KOVZ
Course : H:LD
Distance : 8000m (Climbing 200m)
Time : 2:01:44 (15'13"/km)

8/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Julien DACHE 1:31:02
2. Dirk GOOSSENS 1:33:55
3. Stephane WILLEMSENS 1:40:23

1. 132 00:02:28 268m 9'12"/km
2. 133 00:01:51 00:04:19 207m 8'56"/km
3. 138 00:04:46 00:09:05 531m 8'59"/km
4. 139 00:03:17 00:12:22 207m 15'52"/km
5. 140 00:14:27 00:26:49 369m 39'10"/km
6. 150 00:06:15 00:33:04 236m 26'29"/km
7. 155 00:06:02 00:39:06 686m 8'48"/km
8. 152 00:06:40 00:45:46 399m 16'43"/km
9. 151 00:01:59 00:47:45 192m 10'20"/km

10. 153 00:08:44 00:56:29 636m 13'44"/km
11. 148 00:16:36 01:13:05 1111m 14'56"/km
12. 146 00:03:05 01:16:10 234m 13'11"/km
13. 143 00:04:43 01:20:53 446m 10'35"/km
14. 144 00:08:50 01:29:43 375m 23'33"/km
15. 145 00:03:28 01:33:11 237m 14'38"/km
16. 142 00:06:47 01:39:58 375m 18'05"/km
17. 137 00:04:28 01:44:26 298m 14'59"/km
18. 136 00:04:42 01:49:08 304m 15'28"/km
19. 134 00:06:19 01:55:27 359m 17'36"/km
20. 135 00:03:12 01:58:39 242m 13'13"/km
21. 165 00:01:22 02:00:01 109m 12'32"/km
22. 999 00:01:43 02:01:44 213m 8'04"/km
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